LED PRODUCT CATALOG
Balanced Spectrum LEDs
Specifically Designed for the
SUPERMARKET INDUSTRY
THE ONLY LED THAT BRINGS OUT THE
TRUE COLOR
OF YOUR FRESH FOOD DISPLAYS 2024
FOOD-SAFE SPECTRUM

Generates impulse sales
Shows food in the best possible light
Differentiates you from other stores
Before: 3500K
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft T8PNP-PL-24C+ 8 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 880 110 Platinum
3ft T8PNP-PL-36C+ 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 1582 113 Platinum
4ft T8PNP-PL-48C+ 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 2070 115 Platinum
5ft T8PNP-PL-60C+ 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 2508 114 Platinum
3ft T8PNP-PL-36S+ 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 791 113 Platinum
4ft T8PNP-PL-48S+ 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 1035 115 Platinum
5ft T8PNP-PL-60S+ 11 Shelf 1500 60 F40 T8 1243 113 Platinum
E477240
5
2
G13 Bi-Pin Rotatable & Locking End-Caps

Promolux Installed:
E477240
5
2
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft T8PNP-PL-0600C+ 8 Canopy 600 24 L 18 T8 880 110 Platinum
3ft T8PNP-PL-0900C+ 14 Canopy 900 36 L30 T8 1582 113 Platinum
4ft T8PNP-PL-1200C+ 18 Canopy 1200 48 L36 T8 2070 115 Platinum
5ft T8PNP-PL-1500C+ 22 Canopy 1500 60 L58 T8 2508 114 Platinum
3ft T8PNP-PL-0900S+ 7 Shelf 900 36 L30 T8 791 113 Platinum
4ft T8PNP-PL-1200S+ 9 Shelf 1200 48 L36 T8 1035 115 Platinum
5ft T8PNP-PL-1500S+ 11 Shelf 1500 60 L58 T8 1243 113 Platinum
SPECIFICATIONS
Service & Multi-Deck: Meat, Seafood, Dairy, Deli &
Prepared Foods, Floral, Produce, Bakery, Salad Bars &
Ice Cream/Gelato

QTY: 2
SB-CLIP-0˚ 2
QTY: 6
SB/SW
CLIP SCREWS
1
IncludedACCESSORIES
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
1ft SB-PL-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78
2ft SB-PL-22C 10 Canopy 549 22 860 78
3ft SB-PL-34C 14 Canopy 849 34 1300 81
4ft SB-PL-46C 18 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82
5ft SB-PL-58C 22 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80
3ft SB-PL-34S 7 Shelf 849 34 1080 98
4ft SB-PL-46S 9 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94
5ft SB-PL-58S 11 Shelf 1449 58 990 90
Connectable in a Series
up to 150W
IP65
226° Beam Angle

8
E477240
5
2
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft T8-PL-24C+ 9 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 880 110 Platinum
3ft T8-PL-36C+ 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 1582 113 Platinum
4ft T8-PL-48C+ 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 2070 115 Platinum
5ft T8-PL-60C+ 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 2508 114 Platinum
3ft T8-PL-36S+ 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 791 113 Platinum
4ft T8-PL-48S+ 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 1035 115 Platinum
G13 Bi-Pin Rotating & Locking End-Caps
External Power Supply (External Driver)
IP55
Replaces T8 Fluorescent Tubes

9
E477240
5
2
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft T5-PL-22C+ 8 Canopy 549 22 F14 T5 880 110 Platinum
3ft T5-PL-34C+ 10 Canopy 849 34 F21 T5 1582 113 Platinum
4ft T5-PL-46C+ 15 Canopy 1149 46 F28 T5 2070 115 Platinum
5ft T5-PL-58C+ 20 Canopy 1449 58 F35 T5 2508 114 Platinum
3ft T5-PL-34S+ 5 Shelf 849 34 F21 T5 791 113 Platinum
4ft T5-PL-46S+ 7 Shelf 1149 46 F28 T5 1035 115 Platinum
G5 Bi-Pin End-Caps
External Power Supply (External Driver)
IP55
Replaces T5 Fluorescent Tubes

Ice Cream/Gelato
IDEAL  FOR
Promolux Installed:
E477240
5
2
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft LS-PL-10C+ 7 Canopy 249 10 785 115 Platinum
2ft LS-PL-22C+ 8 Canopy 549 22 880 110 Platinum
3ft  LS-PL-34C+ 10 Canopy 849 34 1582 113 Platinum
4ft  LS-PL-46C+ 15 Canopy 1149 46 2070 115 Platinum
5ft  LS-PL-58C+ 20 Canopy 1449 58 2508 114 Platinum
3ft LS-PL-34S+ 5 Shelf 849 34 791 113 Platinum
4ft LS-PL-46S+ 8 Shelf 1149 46 1035 115 Platinum
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
10
For New Equipment or Retrofit